
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
15 
42 
99 
21 
10 
75 

4 
55 
22 
14 

5 
8 

28 
73 
30 

7 
11 

Name 
Clay Osborne 
William Exton 
Justin Allen 
Rylan Gray 
Brock Gilchrist 
Tayler Bryant 
Tom Bewley 
Christina Orr west 
John Penny 
Fynn Osborne 
Dion Pitt 
Thomas Mallard 
Ayrton Hodson 
Harry Townshend 
Saxon Sheehan 
Tim Leach 
William Morton 

Team 
Power and Earth . Com 
James marshall motors 
IMS Racing 
Castrol 
Nexen Tyre 
MTF Finance 
Dura-Seal Paint Protection 
Dayle itm 
Penny Homes / Carters 
Power and earth .com 
Gold Homes / Ultra Interiors 
Crème insurance 
Eye spy security 
Bayswater Motors 
James Marshall Motors 
Winger Motorsport 
Mad Butcher 

Make 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 

Total Tm 
20:02.454 
19:36.403 
20:17.527 
21:02.372 
20:39.397 
19:18.142 
20:20.888 
19:44.820 
19:31.384 
19:13.541 
20:34.715 
19:30.534 
20:56.207 
21:07.656 
20:05.026 
20:15.829 
20:08.518 

Best Tm 
1:09.347 
1:09.582 
1:09.592 
1:09.599 
1:09.615 
1:09.729 
1:09.819 
1:09.909 
1:09.942 
1:09.995 
1:10.092 
1:10.167 
1:10.172 
1:10.285 
1:10.309 
1:10.410 
1:10.721 

In Lap 
5 

12 
4 

10 
13 

3 
7 

12 
10 

5 
9 

13 
7 

11 
15 
10 
11 

Gap 

0.235 
0.010 
0.007 
0.016 
0.114 
0.090 
0.090 
0.033 
0.053 
0.097 
0.075 
0.005 
0.113 
0.024 
0.101 
0.311 

Diff 

0.235 
0.245 
0.252 
0.268 
0.382 
0.472 
0.562 
0.595 
0.648 
0.745 
0.820 
0.825 
0.938 
0.962 
1.063 
1.374 

Laps 
12 
14 
13 
13 
14 
11 
13 
15 
10 
12 
15 
13 
13 
16 
15 
13 
13 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/01/2023 3:43:38 pm 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Super Sprint Motorsport NZ Championship 
Toyota 86 

Practice 3 

Practice started at 15:20:03 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

20/01/2023 15:20 

 Supersprint Motorsport NZ Championship

Teretonga Park


